NEPTUNE MT Extreme
Automatic Voltage Stabilizer & Energy Saving
Microprocessor with Servo motor control
● Industrial & Manufacturer ● Auto-mobile Industrial ● Chemical Industrial ● Medical Equipment● Hotel & Resort
● Electronic Industrial ● Auto Machine ● Food Industrial ● Logistic &Transportation● Office Building
         Neptune MT Extreme are large power voltage stabilizer is an energy saving new
                   product developed by CHUPHOTIC absorbing the advance technology of international
                   product, with the function of over/under voltage protection, delay and error protection,

• Single and three phase up to 5000KVA
• Reliable and quiet servo motors
• Wheels mounted for easy installation
• Start up delay to prevent over current
   inrush
• Isolation transformer on request
• Indoor or outdoor version on request
Application
Automatic Voltage Stabilizer Features
Saving Energy Features
EN61558
EN55022L
PHYSICAL
      MODEL Power Output current Dimension Weight
  (kVA) (A) (mm) (Kg)
 MTE20K 20kVA 30 300x700x1020 200
 MTE30K 30kVA 45 300x700x1020 200
 MTE50K 50kVA 76 380x750x1120 220
 MTE60K 60kVA 91 380x750x1120 245
 MTE75K 75kVA 113 400x780x1220 335
 MTE100K 100kVA 152 400x780x1220 390
 MTE120K 120kVA 182 450x930x1420 425
 MTE150K 150kVA 227 450x930x1420 455
 MTE200K 200kVA 303 520x980x1520 495
 MTE250K 250kVA 379 520x980x1520 600
 MTE300K 300kVA 455 600x1380x1720 750
 MTE350K 350kVA 531 600x1380x1720 800
 MTE400K 400kVA 607 600x1380x1720 895
 MTE500K 500kVA 759 720x1580x1860 1080
 MTE600K 600kVA 911 720x1580x1860 1160
 MTE750K 750kVA 1139 900x1080x1860(2 cabinet) 1585
 MTE800K 800kVA 1215 900x1080x1860(2 cabinet) 1700
 MTE1000K 1000kVA 1519 900x1080x1860(2 cabinet) 1900
 MTE1500K 1500kVA 2279 900x1080x1860(3 cabinet) 2200
 MTE2000K 2000kVA 3038 900x1080x1860(3 cabinet) 2500
* All specifications subject to change notice.                                                                                                  Chuphotic.BRO-03.Stabilizer Extreme Rev1.00/2019
NEPTUNE MT Extreme
Automatic Voltage Stabilizer & Energy Saving
SPECIFICATIONS